1
www.machineryhouse.com.au   /   www.machineryhouse.co.nz
PN-76E
Instruction ManualEdition : 2.0
Date: (10/24)
PIPE & TUBE NOTCHER / LINISHER
Order Code: (L850)

manual was originally printed. Due to continuous improvements of the machine, changes may be
made at any time without notification.
HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS
1.	 Have your machines model number, serial number & date of manufacture
	 on hand, these can be found on the specification plate mounted on the machine.
2.  	A scanned copy of your parts list/diagram with required spare part/s identified.
		  NOTE: SOME PARTS MAY ONLY BE AVAILABLE AS AN ASSEMBLY
3. 	� Go to www.machineryhouse.com.au/contactus and fill out the inquiry form attaching a
copy of scanned parts list.
Models
PN-76E
Order Code, L850
 Pipe & Tube Notcher - Linisher
23
7.1 SPARE PARTS
Part No. Description QTY
101 HEX bolt M12x25 4
102 Flat Washer 4
103 Base 1
104 Column 1
105 Speed Adjusting Switch 1
106 Crosshead screw M5x10 14
107 Electrical Panel 1
108 Plate 1
109 Flat Washer 12 2
110 Hex Bolt M12x25 2
111 Electrical Board 1
112 Rear Dust Chute 1
113 Front Dust Chute 1
114 Main Frame 1
115 Flat Washer 5 14
24
7.2 SPARE PARTS
25
7.3 SPARE PARTS - VICE
26
NOTE: SOME INDIVIDUAL PARTS MAY ONLY BE AVAILABLE AS AN ASSEMBLY
7.4 SPARE PARTS LIST Cont.
Part No. Description QTY
1 HEX.SOCKET COUNTERSUNK SCREW M5x16 4
2 HINGE 2
3 FRONT COVER 1
4 SANDING BELT 100# 1
5 HEX.SOCKET CAP SCREW M10x20 1
6 WASHER 10 8
7 DRIVE WHEEL 1
8 REAR COVER 1
9 MACHINE FRAME 1
10 HEX. SOCKET CAP SCREW M10x35 1
11 FIXING SHAFT 1
12 MOTOR BRACKET 1
13 HEX. BOLT M10x25 4
14 HEX. SET SCREW M6x20 4
15 BIG WASHER 10 1
16 HEX.SOCKET CAP SCREW M10X20 1
17 MOTOR 1
18 HEX. BOLT M10x20 2
19 HEX. NUT M16 3
20 SCREW SEAT 1
21 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
22  FLAT WASHER 16 2
23 NUT 1
24 SCREW 1
25 HEX, NUT M16 1
26 HAND WHEEL 1
27 BUSH 1
28 FIXING NUT 1
29 KNOB 1
30 HEX. NUT M10 1
31 LIFTING PLATE 1
32 ADJUSTING HANDLE 2
33 BIG WASHER 10x2 2
34 TOP COVER 1